
TRACY HIGH SCHOOL

KHS  Schedule 2018 GIRLS' BASKETBALL

Date Opponent Location Time Release Bus Dep.
Sat. 11/16 Oakdale Oakdale 11:00 9:00

Sat. 11/23 Kimball Kimball 12/1:30/3

Mon. 11/25 West Tracy 6:00

Tues. 12/3 Mountain House Mountain House 4/5:30/7

Thu-Sat 12/5 - 12/7 Granada Tourn. Livermore TBA TBA TBA

Thu-Sat 12/5 - 12/7 Green/ Gold Tourn. Tracy TBA

Tues. 12/10 East Union Tracy 4/5:30/7

Thu-Sat 12/12-12/14 EU Tourn. (JV/Frosh) East Union TBA TBA TBA

Thu-Sat 12/12-12/14 Trojan Clash (V) Lincoln TBA TBA TBA

Tue. 12/17 Manteca Manteca 4/5:30/7 2:15 2:30

Thu-Sat 12/19 -12/21 Napa Tourn. (V) Napa TBA TBA TBA

Wed-Mon 12/26-12/30 Breakfast Lions Tracy TBA

Thu-Sat 12/26-12/28 West JV Tourney West TBA

Fri. Jan. 3 Lodi Tracy 4/5:30/7

Tues. Jan. 7 Lincoln Lincoln 4/5:30/7 2:15 2:30

Thurs. Jan. 9 Liberty/ SM JV Tracy 4/5:30

Sat. Jan 11 Gregori Gregori 1:30/3/4:30 11:45

Tues. Jan. 14 Tokay Tokay 4/5:30/7 2:15 2:30

Thurs. Jan. 16 El Capitan El. Capitan 4/5:30/7 1:00 1:15

Tue. Jan. 21 Mod. Christian Mod. Chr. 4/5:30/7 2:15 2:30

Thu. Jan. 23 West Tracy 4/5:30/7

Mon. Jan. 27 Lodi Lodi 4/5:30/7 2:15 2:30

Tue. Jan. 28 Lincoln Tracy 4/5:30/7

Sat. Feb 1 Granada Tracy 4:30/ 6

Tues. Feb. 4 Tokay Tracy 4/5:30/7

Sat. Feb 8 Oakdale Oakdale 3/4:30/6 1:00

Tues. Feb. 11 Mod. Christian(SN) Tracy 4/5:30/7

Thu. Feb 13 West West 4/5:30/7

Playoffs

 Coach: Derek Solano                                    Athletic Director: Gary Henderson          Principal: Jason Noll

 JV Coach: Derek Eaton

 Frosh Coach: Sergio Pena
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